
Zwischenstand

Driver Co-Driver Nation Car Div Group/Class A
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Points 

Total

1 Mirko CARRARO Denis SILOTTO I/I Renault Clio RS 3 N/N3 2 2 35 8 47 0 6 2 2 40 5 55 2 2 40 6 50 6 2 2 21 4 35 6 2 2 27 4 41 228

2 Alfred KRAMER Siegmund SAPPL SI/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6,5 2 FA/FA8 (H) 6 2 8 6 2 2 40 6 56 0 6 2 2 35 5 50 2 2 40 5 49 2 2 40 4 48 211

3 Lino ACCO Annapaola SERENA I/I Renault Clio Maxi 6 FA/FA7 (H) 2 0 6 2 2 31 5 46 6 2 2 29 3 42 2 2 25 4 33 6 2 2 27 4 41 6 2 2 31 6 47 209

4 Marco CROZZOLI Matteo FACCHIN I/I Opel Astra GSI 6 FA/FA7 (H) 2 2 25 6 35 6 2 0 6 2 2 35 5 50 2 2 19 3 26 6 2 2 29 6 45 6 2 2 29 4 43 199

5 Andrea MATTIELIGH Paolo CALABRETTA I/I Renault Twingo 4 R2B 2 2 23 5 32 6 2 2 27 5 42 6 2 2 27 5 42 2 2 27 5 36 6 2 8 0 160

6 Angelo MARTINIS Marsha ZANET I/I Citroen Saxo VTS 4 N/N2 2 0 6 2 2 25 3 38 6 2 2 25 3 38 2 2 6 2 8 6 2 2 23 4 37 123

7 Michele MASCHERA Stefano LOVISA I/I Renault Clio S1600 3 S1600 2 2 31 7 42 0 0 2 2 29 5 38 6 2 2 25 5 40 0 120

8 Marco MARCHIOL Giuseppe SOLDA I/I Renault Clio 3 N/N3 0 6 2 8 0 0 6 2 2 35 8 53 6 2 2 35 6 51 112

9 Francesco PIVETTA Eric PESCADOR I/I Renault Clio RS 3 N/N3 2 2 0 0 2 2 31 7 42 6 2 2 31 6 47 6 2 8 99

10 Gianni BARDIN Angelo OSVALDINI I/I Renault Clio 3 R/R3C 2 2 21 5 30 0 0 2 2 21 4 29 6 2 2 17 3 30 0 89

11 Hannes PINK Udo BUTOLLO A/A Lancia HF Integrale 2 FA/FA8 (H) 0 2 2 0 6 2 2 23 3 36 6 2 2 23 3 36 0 74

12 Matteo di MAJO Massimo PASCOLO I/I Peugeot 205 Rally 6 FA/FA5 (H) 2 2 0 0 0 6 2 2 19 3 32 6 2 2 25 3 38 72

13 Stefano PERUCH Matteo ALTINIER I/I Renault Clio 3 R/R3C 2 2 40 10 54 0 0 0 0 0 54

14 Andreas SUMANN Günter BAUMGARTNER A/A Citroen C2 R2 3 R2C 0 2 2 35 7 46 0 0 0 0 46

15 Alessandro PROSDOCIMO Mauro NADIN I/I Renault Clio 3 N/N3 0 0 6 2 2 31 3 44 0 0 0 44

16 Elia CAMPONOGARA Luana TONIN I/I Peugeot 106 Rally 6 FA/FA5 (H) 2 2 27 8 39 0 0 0 0 0 39

16 Pietro SILVAGGI Michael ANTONUCCI I/I Renault Clio 3 R/R3C 2 2 29 6 39 0 0 0 0 0 39

18 Heimo PAPST Andreas KUESS A/A Renault Clio RS 3 N/N3 0 2 2 29 5 38 0 0 0 0 38

19 Roberto MADDALOSSO Marco TOSIN I/I Renault Clio RS 3 N/N3 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4

20 Nicola GASPARI Davide BAZZONI I/I Peugeot 106 16V 6 FA/FA6 (H) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

20 Peter SCHUHMACHER Werner PUNSCHART A/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 2 N/N4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2

20 Heinz LEITGEB Jasmin LEITGEB A/A Renault Clio R3 3 R/R3C 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2

Gruppe 2

1 Alfred KRAMER Siegmund SAPPL A/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6,5 2 FA/FA8 (H) 6 2 8 6 2 2 6 16 0 6 2 2 5 15 2 2 5 9 2 2 4 8 56

2 Hannes PINK Udo BUTOLLO A/A Lancia HF Integrale 2 FA/FA8 (H) 0 2 2 0 6 2 2 3 13 6 2 2 3 13 0 28

2 Peter SCHUHMACHER Werner PUNSCHART A/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 2 N/N4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gruppe 3

1 Mirko CARRARO Denis SILOTTO I/I Renault Clio RS 3 N/N3 2 2 8 12 0 6 2 2 5 15 0 6 2 2 4 14 6 2 2 4 14 55

2 Marco MARCHIOL Giuseppe SOLDA I/I Renault Clio 3 N/N3 0 6 2 8 0 0 6 2 2 8 18 6 2 2 6 16 42

3 Francesco PIVETTA Eric PESCADOR I/I Renault Clio RS 3 N/N3 2 2 0 0 2 2 7 11 6 2 2 6 16 6 2 8 37

4 Michele MASCHERA Stefano LOVISA I/I Renault Clio S1600 3 S1600 2 2 7 11 0 0 2 2 5 9 6 2 2 5 15 0 35

5 Gianni BARDIN Angelo OSVALDINI I/I Renault Clio 3 R/R3C 2 2 5 9 0 0 2 2 4 8 6 2 2 3 13 0 30

6 Stefano PERUCH Matteo ALTINIER I/I Renault Clio 3 R/R3C 2 2 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 14

7 Alessandro PROSDOCIMO Mauro NADIN I/I Reanult Clio 3 N/N3 0 0 6 2 2 3 13 0 0 0 13

8 Andreas SUMANN Günter BAUMGARTNER A/A Citroen C2 R2 3 R2C 0 2 2 7 11 0 0 0 0 11

9 Pietro SILVAGGI Michael ANTONUCCI I/I Renault Clio 3 R/R3C 2 2 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

10 Heimo PAPST Andreas KUESS A/A Renault Clio RS 3 N/N3 0 2 2 5 9 0 0 0 0 9

11 Roberto MADDALOSSO Marco TOSIN I/I Renault Clio RS 3 N/N3 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4

12 Heinz LEITGEB Jasmin LEITGEB A/A Renault Clio R3 3 R/R3C 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2

Gruppe 4

1 Andrea MATTIELIGH Paolo CALABRETTA I/I Renault Twingo 4 R2B 2 2 5 9 6 2 2 5 15 6 2 2 5 15 2 2 5 9 6 2 8 0 56

2 Angelo MARTINIS Massimo TRENTIN I/I Citroen Saxo VTS 4 N/N2 2 0 6 2 2 3 13 6 2 2 3 13 2 2 6 2 8 6 2 2 4 14 50

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gruppe 5

1 0 0 0 0 0

Gruppe 6

1 Lino ACCO Annapaola SERENA I/I Renault Clio Maxi 6 FA/FA7 (H) 2 0 6 2 2 5 15 6 2 2 3 13 2 2 4 8 6 2 2 4 14 6 2 2 6 16 66

2 Marco CROZZOLI Matteo FACCHIN I/I Opel Astra GSI 6 FA/FA7 (H) 2 2 6 10 6 2 8 6 2 2 5 15 2 2 3 0 6 2 2 6 16 6 2 2 4 14 63

3 Matteo di MAJO Massimo PASCOLO I/I Peugeot 205 Rally 6 FA/FA5 (H) 2 2 0 0 0 6 2 2 3 13 6 2 2 3 13 28

4 Elia CAMPONOGARA Luana TONIN I/I Peugeot 106 Rally 6 FA/FA5 (H) 2 2 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

5 Nicola GASPARI Davide BAZZONI I/I Peugeot 106 16V 6 FA/FA6 (H) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

6   

5. Ronde del Grifo (I)  7. Jacques Lemans-Kärnten-

Rallye (A)

2. Rallye Weiz (A) 10. Rally Internationale Citta di 

Scorzè (I)

8. Ronde Dolomiti (I)         

Ersatzlauf Rally Idrija

2. Rally Nova Gorica (SI)


